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CLASSEMENT INTERNATIONAL SCRATCH

Clas Cat Nom / Prénom Pays Résultats
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i Se-l

2 Se-l

3 Se-]

.1 Se- 1

5 Se-l

6 Se-l

7 Véré

8 Se-2

8 Su-V

l0 Darne

I 0 Se-1

l2 Se-1

13 Se-2

I 3 Se-2

1 5 Se-2

I 5 \'e1e

I 5 \'ete

I 8 Se-2

19 Se--1

19 Véte

l9 Véré

I 9 Se-2

t9 véré

19 Se-2

I 9 Sc-3

26 Se-1

26 Vété

26 Se-1

26 Se-3

26 Se-3

31 Su-V

32 Su-V

32 Se-,l

3,1 Vete

3 5 Vété

36 Se-2

37 Su-V

31 Su-V

39 Se-3

,10 l)ame

4l Ca-Ci

12 Se-3

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRA\-CE

FRANCE

FRANC]E

FRANCE

FR{NCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FR.ANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE
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21 2t 24

24 24 23

l+ l-) 11

25 22 21

22 2t 23

ll )t 1t

21 23 21

25 22 l8
l) f I 1t

t9 22 23

23 2s l9
D. 21 23

23 22 18

23 24 18

2t 21 22

2t 20 22

23 21 18

19 22 t8

15 21 21

20 19 20

18 23 19

20 21 18

t7 20 22

20 19 2t

2t l9 l9
).2 20 17

2t t8 22

23 18 22

21 t9 t7

19 18 21

D. 18 19

).0 20 20

22 20 19

19 19 20

1.7 l9 20

19 19 t6

15 21 )t
18 21 t5

t9 20 18

l7 l9 t6

19 20 12

ls 23 lt

ROYERE Jean-Philippe

AGEZ Mehdi

tsOUTONNET Maxime

l-IABASTRE André-Claude

FOUSSARD Ludovic

FERBOS Eric

BARRIERE Alain

BARATEAU Frédéric

VILLATE Michel

CHARLES Annie

I)UPART Laurent

COCETTA Pascal

GHILARDI GiI

WUILI-AUME Xavier

BELLIA Marc

FELARD Patrick

GAETAN Sergc

FERRER Arnaud

.AUTHIER David

BERNATET Dominique

COURREGEI.ONGTJE Scrge

JOLiAN Dimitri

LAMBEI{T .lean-Claude

LAMOLIE F'rédéric

LOLIBET Jean-François

DELAGE Nicolas

DUL"OU Jean-Pierre

FORT.lean

GAI-INALJD Didier

REBIERE Cuillaume

MAIGRE Alain

BATAIl-l.E Patrick

DENIES Stephane

R.{MOS Ernest

BERIRAND Gérard

DA ROS David

COUZI Serge

DUPRAT Christian

SYMPHOR Patrick

FORT Arlandine

l-ACOMBE Valentrn

DANTONY Cédric
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l)
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20
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20

).0

21.

22
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2.1

22

21

22

22

21

22
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1q

t1

20

l9
20

l8

17

19

20

21

l1

20

l6

20
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t7

94
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89

88
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8+

8.1

81
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8t
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78
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